# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5793340

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AERIAL FIRE CONTROL PTY LTD	09/13/2019

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AERIAL FIRE CONTROL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD	
Street Address:	8 SCHUBERT DRIVE	
City:	HAHNDORF, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	5245	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9914000

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)683-8396

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 703-548-6284

Email: DDEAN@NATHLAW.COM
Correspondent Name: NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER

Address Line 1: 112 S. WEST STREET

Address Line 2: 34197U-DD

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	34197U-DD
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JERALD L. MEYER
SIGNATURE:	/JERALD L. MEYER/
DATE SIGNED:	10/29/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=ASICprintout-Aerial-Fire-Control-International-Pty-Ltd#page1.tif

PATENT 505746527 REEL: 050860 FRAME: 0781



# AERIAL FIRE CONTROL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD ACN 100 692 108

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 12:30:08 on 13/09/2019

**Company Summary** 

Name: AERIAL FIRE CONTROL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

ACN: 100 692 108

ABN: 17 100 692 108

Registration Date: 27/05/2002

Next Review Date: 27/05/2020

Former Name(s): AERIAL FIRE CONTROL PTY LTD

Status: Registered

Type: Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Locality of Registered Office: PORT ADELAIDE SA 5015

Regulator: Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Further information relating to this organisation may be purchased from ASIC.

13/09/2019 AEST 12:30:08 **PATENT** REEL: 050860 FRAME: 0782 **RECORDED: 10/29/2019**